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24’ V-SERIES
AIRFLOW IN

FEET PER
MINUTE

Distance Max Min Avg
0' 500 250 375
10' 525 271 398
20' 501 267 384
30' 462 250 356
40' 415 225 320
50' 375 185 280
60' 325 115 220
70' 260 0 140
80' 149 0 25

*Fan is mounted where blades are 20’ above �oor with 50% obstruction. Measurement taken 52” above �oor.


